
CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES
P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072
Provisional 2nd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

Maharashtra National Law University (MNLU), Nagpur - B.A.LL.B.(Hons.)

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations

1 1227 384711342 General

2 1281 365881223 General

3 1284 341712098 General

4 1299 339721355 General

5 1303 330721084 General W

6 1304 318711420 General W

7 1305 363711622 General W

8 1306 310741025 General W

9 10000 370731262 EWS-MH W

10 12683 363711215 OBC-MH W

11 13458 384711181 OBC-MH W

12 13523 364711162 OBC-MH XS-MH*

13 13527 370731266 OBC-MH

14 13711 314711513 OBC-MH W

15 13720 363711316 OBC-MH W

16 13744 370721861 OBC-MH W

17 13776 370731100 OBC-MH W

18 16727 360731517 General W,XS-MH*

19 18432 363711764 SC-MH W

20 18815 370731065 SC-MH

21 18948 363711065 SBC-MH

22 36438 363711725 NTB-MH

23 41048 370711007 OBC-MH PWD*

24 55543 363711879 ST-MH

25 57975 360731307 ST-MH W

26 58384 314711255 ST-MH W

Status of provisionally admitted students in the first list - UG
Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal

Reservations
Status

1 564 364711268 General Provisionaly Admitted

2 590 339721681 General Provisionaly Admitted
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3 829 360721236 General Vacant

4 834 346741229 General Provisionaly Admitted

5 990 314711486 General W Provisionaly Admitted

6 1017 310711277 General W Provisionaly Admitted

7 1030 341721067 General W Provisionaly Admitted

8 1050 329721369 General Provisionaly Admitted

9 1064 341722103 General Vacant

10 1068 327711473 General W Vacant

11 1097 309761153 General W Provisionaly Admitted

12 1101 370731213 General W Provisionaly Admitted

13 1104 365851280 General Vacant

14 1121 354731202 General W Provisionaly Admitted

15 1142 365881121 General Vacant

16 1151 309721777 General Vacant

17 1168 339721088 General W Provisionaly Admitted

18 1169 309721301 General Provisionaly Admitted

19 1172 368712155 General Vacant

20 1173 341731722 General Provisionaly Admitted

21 1185 366711158 General Provisionaly Admitted

22 1215 349741604 General W Provisionaly Admitted

23 1219 310711439 General Provisionaly Admitted

24 1225 346731085 General Provisionaly Admitted

25 2444 370721486 EWS-MH Provisionaly Admitted

26 3880 363711127 General W,XS-MH* Provisionaly Admitted

27 4087 339721121 General W,XS-MH* Provisionaly Admitted

28 4212 370731319 General W,XS-MH* Provisionaly Admitted

29 4743 341722121 General W,XS-MH* Vacant

30 5237 364711227 EWS-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

31 6085 303711082 OBC-MH W Vacant

32 6185 337711218 OBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

33 6248 370721122 General W,XS-MH* Provisionaly Admitted

34 6554 363711723 EWS-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

35 7006 314711225 OBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

36 7042 314711229 EWS-MH Provisionaly Admitted

37 7164 339721373 OBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted
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38 7352 363711580 EWS-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

39 7447 314711408 OBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

40 7462 314711174 NTD-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

41 7569 360721354 EWS-MH Vacant

42 7778 363711437 EWS-MH Provisionaly Admitted

43 8529 363711564 OBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

44 8578 363711234 OBC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

45 8605 314711215 EWS-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

46 8729 384711045 OBC-MH W Vacant

47 8733 364711298 NTD-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

48 8798 360731304 OBC-MH W Vacant

49 8945 370721804 EWS-MH Provisionaly Admitted

50 9064 370721103 OBC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

51 9174 370721744 EWS-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

52 9296 360721229 OBC-MH Vacant

53 9349 363711160 EWS-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

54 9418 370721115 EWS-MH Provisionaly Admitted

55 9792 314711386 OBC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

56 9939 360721100 OBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

57 10325 363711401 OBC-MH W Vacant

58 10457 363711760 OBC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

59 10527 363711287 OBC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

60 10805 363711692 OBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

61 11096 370721537 OBC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

62 11132 370721153 SC-MH Vacant

63 11263 363711084 OBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

64 11380 363711486 OBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

65 11433 363711796 SC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

66 11743 363711376 SC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

67 12003 370721663 OBC-MH W,XS-MH Vacant

68 12154 363711697 OBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

69 12425 370721799 OBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

70 13127 389711011 SC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

71 13206 337731145 SC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

72 13598 363711706 SC-MH Provisionaly Admitted
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73 14092 314711160 SC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

74 15181 384711306 SC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

75 15285 363711671 SC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

76 15472 354721034 SC-MH W Vacant

77 15567 363711829 SC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

78 15904 364711281 SBC-MH W Vacant

79 16415 363711633 SC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

80 16483 363711457 SC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

81 16883 336711062 SC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

82 17406 364711276 SBC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

83 18014 363711337 SC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

84 20650 370721556 NTC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

85 21089 364711176 SEBC-MH W Vacant

86 22888 363711810 NTB-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

87 23049 370731087 SEBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

88 24240 314711305 SEBC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

89 24282 370721630 DTA-MH Provisionaly Admitted

90 24485 314711121 SEBC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

91 24624 363711556 ST-MH W Vacant

92 24971 314711176 SEBC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

93 26434 363711168 NTB-MH W Vacant

94 27251 314711078 SEBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

95 27271 363711750 NTB-MH Provisionaly Admitted

96 27425 330711002 General PWD*,W Provisionaly Admitted

97 27788 314711155 SEBC-MH W Vacant

98 28799 370721322 NTC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

99 32607 314711143 ST-MH Vacant

100 32668 314711216 SEBC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

101 34105 347711002 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

102 34281 365861001 General PWD* Vacant

103 35248 370721240 SEBC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

104 35630 360731016 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

105 36062 363711001 SC-MH PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

106 40388 325711001 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

107 40816 364711356 ST-MH W Provisionaly Admitted
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108 43931 363711752 NTC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

109 44108 363711101 ST-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

110 44455 370721174 SEBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

111 44678 303711148 NTC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

112 48385 310721151 ST-MH W Vacant

113 48962 363711161 ST-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

114 51263 370721625 ST-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

115 52882 314711412 ST-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

116 53064 314711175 SEBC-MH Vacant

117 54989 314711272 SEBC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

118 55200 314711472 DTA-MH Provisionaly Admitted

119 57978 303711077 DTA-MH Provisionaly Admitted

120 63516 360721442 DTA-MH W Provisionaly Admitted
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Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off

Vertical Reservation

General (General) 34 1306 1306

Scheduled Caste of Maharashtra (SC-MH) 16 18815 65

Scheduled Tribe of Maharashtra (ST-MH) 8 58384 49

Other Backward Class of Maharashtra (OBC-MH) 26 13776 80

Denotified Tribes (A) of Maharashtra (DTA-MH) 4 63516 25

Nomadic Tribes (B) of Maharashtra (NTB-MH) 3 36438 15

Nomadic Tribes (C) of Maharashtra (NTC-MH) 4 44678 22

Nomadic Tribes (D) of Maharashtra (NTD-MH) 2 8733 4

Special Backward Class of Maharashtra (SBC-MH) 2 18948 10

EWS of Maharashtra (EWS-MH) 12 10000 36

Socially & Educationally Backward category (SEBC) (SEBC-MH) 9 54989 50

Horizontals Reservation

Person With Disability (PWD) 6 41048 176

Women (W) 36 ** **

Wards of Ex Servicemen/ Defence Personnel (XS-MH) 6 16727 432

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation. 
    -> indicates the change in category of the candidate.
    # indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.
    ** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within
vertical reservations.

General : General, EWS-MH : EWS of Maharashtra, SC-MH : Scheduled Caste of Maharashtra, ST-MH : Scheduled Tribe of Maharashtra, 
OBC-MH : Other Backward Class of Maharashtra, DTA-MH : Denotified Tribes (A) of Maharashtra, NTB-MH : Nomadic Tribes (B) of Maharashtra, 
NTC-MH : Nomadic Tribes (C) of Maharashtra, NTD-MH : Nomadic Tribes (D) of Maharashtra, SBC-MH : Special Backward Class of Maharashtra, 
SEBC-MH : Socially & Educationally Backward category (SEBC), PWD : Person With Disability, W : Women, 
XS-MH : Wards of Ex Servicemen/ Defence Personnel

The "Vacant" seats shown in the first list table are filled in the second list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in
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